
Ward Area Partnership Rep Sub 
Ward 14 Drumchapel/ Anniesland Dougie Taylor dougie@drumchapellife.co.uk 

 
Vacancy 

Ward 15 Maryhill Sharon Bowers 
sharonbowers.atara@live.co.uk 
 

Melanie Farrow mfarrow@mbht.org.uk 

Ward 10 Anderston/ City/Yorkhill Susie Anderson 
susie@thepyramid.scot 
 

Vacancy   
 

Ward 11 Hillhead Anna Dyer 
a.dyer@scottishoverseasdevelopment.org.uk 
 

Vacancy 

Ward 13 Garscadden/Scotstounhill Lainy Bedingfield 
lainy@kingswaycc.org.uk 
 

Vacancy 

Ward 12 Victoria Park Vacancy – contact 
hello.northwestglasgowvsn@outlook.com  
 

Vacancy 

Ward 23 Partick East/Kelvindale Julie Fox 
julie.fox@annexecommunities.org.uk 
 

Jane Cowie 
jane.cowie@annexecommunities.org.uk 
 

Ward 16 Canal Jill McKay Jill@nucommunities.org 
 

Vacancy 

Sector CPP  Martina Johnston Gray 
martina.northwestglasgowvsn@outlook.com 
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